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Holiday list of Mahitosh Nandy Mahavidyalaya 

(A government aided Degree College affiliated to the University of Calcutta) 

 Jangipara, Hooghly, West Bengal for the year 2021 

SL. No. OCCASION DATES No. OF DAYS 

1.  New Year’s Day 1st Jan 2021, Fri 01 

2.  
Birth Day of Swami 
Vivekananda 12th Jan 2021 , Tues 01 

3.  Pousparvan 15th Jan 2021 , Thurs 01 

4.  Netaji Jayanti 23rd Jan 2021 , Sat 01 

5.  CU Foundation Day 24th Jan 2021 , Mon 01 

6.  Republic Day 26th Jan 2021. Tues 01 

7.  Saraswati Puja 

10th&11th Feb 2021 

Tues - Wed 02 

8.  Shivaratri 4th March 2021 , Thurs 01 

9.  Doljatra & Holi 
21st&22th Mar 2021 , 
Sun-Mon 01 

10.  Bengali New Year 15th Apr 2021 , Thurs 01 

11.  Good Friday 2nd Apr 2021. Fri 01 

12.  May Day 1st May 2021 , Sat 01 
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13.  Rabindra Jayanti 9th May 2021, Sun 00 

14.  Buddha Purnima  18th May 2021, Wed 01 

15.  Summer Recess -2021 
16th May 2021- 30th Jun 
2021 - 

16.  Eid al Fitr 14th – 15th May ,Fri- Sat 02 

17.  
Rathayatra 12th Jul 2021 , Mon 01 

18.  
College Foundation Day 12th July 2021 , Mon 01 

19.  
Eidul Azha (Bakrid) **21th Jul 2021 , Wed 01 

20.  
Independence Day 15th Aug 2021 , sun 00 

21.  
Janmasthami 30th Aug 2021 , Mon 01 

22.  
Muharram *19th Aug 2021,Wed 01 

23.  
Biswakarma Puja 17th Sep 2021 , Fri 01 

24.  
Mahalaya 6th Oct 2021 , Wed 01 

25.  
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd oct 2021 , Sat 01 

26.  
Puja Vacation 

11th oct  2021 - 6thNov-
2021 24 

27.  
Chhat Puja 

9th-10th Nov-2021 , 
Tues-Wed 02 

28.  
Jagadhatri Puja 13th Nov 2021, Sat 01 
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29.  
Guru Nanak Jayanti 19th Nov 2021 , Fri 01 

30.  
Winter Recess 

25th Dec- 31st Dec 2021 
,Sat-Fri - 

31.  
Principal’s Discretion  4 

 

Note: The holiday with asterisk marks i.e. (*) will be notified later. 

 


